
Event No. :5 MEN   50m Butterfly Heats WR           24.75
DR           24.75

Rank HT/LN Name Nat. YB Time

50m (R.T.)

1 7/5 NAKONECHNYI Denys UKR 02
   24.48 WR (  0.64)

2 6/4 SULTANOV Illia UKR 03
   24.64 WR (  0.62)

3 7/4 LAYTON Nicholas John AUS 02
   25.18 (  0.70)

4 7/3 KLOTZ Matthew James USA 96
   25.24 (  0.66)

5 6/6 TITUS Marcus J. USA 86
   25.58 (  0.65)

6 5/4 SKOSYRSKII Stepan Anatolyevich NDA 04
   25.67 (  0.73)

7 6/3 ZGOMBA Antonio CRO 00
   25.91 (  0.74)

8 5/1 STUPANS Rudolfs SWE 99
   25.99 (  0.70)

9 6/5 TROSHIN Mark Viktorovich NDA 01
   26.11 (  0.72)

10 6/7 GAVRIIL Antreas Savvas CYP 05
   26.27 (  0.69)

11 4/8 GOTTFELD Natan ISR 05
   26.38 (  0.69)

12 6/1 VITELLOZZI Gianluca ITA 95
   26.42 (  0.82)

13 5/5 LLANOS Emanuel ARG 97
   26.46 (  0.67)

14 5/7 GERMANO Luca ITA 88
   26.64 (  0.73)

15 7/1 NEVES Tiago Correia POR 97
   26.72 (  0.68)

16 7/2 RYTOV Illia UKR 08
   26.76 (  0.77)

17 5/2 LOGAN Dylan Campbell AUS 02
   26.82 (  0.66)

18 4/4 HOSHI Taiga JPN 99
   27.03 (  0.62)

19 7/6 PAKHOMCHYK Eduard NDA 07
   27.21 (  0.69)

20 5/3 YOUNG Nathan Alexander GBR 99
   27.27 (  0.81)
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Event No. :5 MEN   50m Butterfly Heats WR           24.75
DR           24.75

Rank HT/LN Name Nat. YB Time

50m (R.T.)

21 4/7 SHIVA Kevin Kejvan SWE 02
   27.35 (  0.67)

21 7/7 ZDRILIC Nikola CRO 05
   27.35 (  0.65)

23 6/8 STEMPURSKI Igor POL 04
   27.46 (  0.71)

24 4/5 GUBBINI Lorenzo ITA 10
   27.54 (  0.68)

25 5/8 NOWICKI Kacper POL 98
   27.90 (  0.70)

26 4/3 TELMANOV Medet KAZ 05
   28.11 (  0.69)

27 4/6 HUGHES Henry Vincent GBR 04
   28.28 (  0.70)

28 4/2 WOO Hyunwook KOR 05
   28.35 (  0.69)

29 3/8 KRAZE Kristofers LAT 03
   28.46 (  0.83)

29 6/2 KENZHEBEK Dias KAZ 04
   28.46 (  0.88)

31 4/1 ARCHIVET HERNANDEZ Angel MEX 06
   28.61 (  0.70)

32 7/8 CUEVA Matheo Xavier ECU 07
   28.72 (  0.71)

33 3/5 AMBROZIC Alessandro SLO 10
   28.82 (  0.73)

34 5/6 NOMURA Sowa JPN 08
   28.96 (  0.68)

35 3/3 DRAGAN Dawid POL 08
   28.99 (  0.73)

36 3/4 MONTESUMA MOTA Aaron Josue VEN 10
   29.23 (  0.65)

37 3/7 ARAKAWA Teruhisa JPN 05
   29.27 (  0.74)

38 3/2 SHING Anthony AUS 87
   29.53 (  0.81)

39 3/6 CARRINGTON Nathan GBR 07
   29.54 (  0.63)

40 2/5 LOGAN James Campbell AUS 06
   29.86 (  0.81)
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Event No. :5 MEN   50m Butterfly Heats WR           24.75
DR           24.75

Rank HT/LN Name Nat. YB Time

50m (R.T.)

41 1/4 FUENTEALBA Dylan Mateo Daniel ARG 08
   30.35 (  0.71)

42 2/6 WILLERS James William Thusi RSA 05
   31.28 (  0.83)

43 2/3 GLENNON Sean Michael IRL 05
   31.84 (  0.79)

44 3/1 ANELLI Keuryn Gabriel Da Rocha BRA 03
   33.32 (  0.70)

1/3 ALGHADYAN Ghazi Y M Y S Y KUW 08
DSQ

1/5 ALHAMAD Abdulrahman A Q M KUW 07
DSQ

2/2 CEPER Mehmet TUR 05
DSQ

2/4 AKPINAR Can TUR 03
DSQ

2/7 ABDIK Berat TUR 07
DSQ
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Event No. :46 MEN   50m Backstroke Heats WR           25.95
DR           26.26

Rank HT/LN Name Nat. YB Time

50m (R.T.)

1 5/5 KLOTZ Matthew James USA 96
   26.32 (  0.66)

2 5/4 TROSHIN Mark Viktorovich NDA 01
   27.04 (  0.64)

3 6/5 KREMLIAKOV Vladyslav UKR 00
   27.24 (  0.62)

4 4/4 KOCHMANN Lars GER 01
   27.55 (  0.61)

5 5/2 DAVIS Collin Addison USA 03
   27.87 (  0.72)

6 6/4 KANAJI Yoshikazu JPN 94
   28.02 (  0.63)

7 4/3 DORADA Szymon POL 10
   28.17 (  0.66)

8 6/6 GREATOREX Samuel AUS 99
   28.20 (  0.58)

9 6/3 LI Haitao CHN 00
   28.47 (  0.67)

10 5/3 VITELLOZZI Gianluca ITA 95
   28.58 (  0.66)

11 6/7 KUO Ting-Yu TPE 02
   29.06 (  0.60)

12 4/6 AMBROZIC Alessandro SLO 10
   29.30 (  0.58)

13 6/2 SAVCHENKO Arseny ITA 07
   29.39 (  0.67)

14 6/1 KENZHEBEK Dias KAZ 04
   29.65 (  0.83)

15 5/8 STEMPURSKI Igor POL 04
   29.87 (  0.69)

16 4/7 LOGAN Dylan Campbell AUS 02
   29.93 (  0.62)

17 4/2 WOJCIECHOWSKI Wiktor POL 07
   29.96 (  0.73)

18 4/1 URIZA Esteban Fernando COL 02
   30.03 (  0.63)

19 5/6 KUCHUN Dzianis Igorevich NDA 98
   30.10 (  0.60)

20 6/8 VAZDIKIS Artis LAT 00
   30.14 (  0.68)
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Event No. :46 MEN   50m Backstroke Heats WR           25.95
DR           26.26

Rank HT/LN Name Nat. YB Time

50m (R.T.)

21 2/3 EWAN Holden MacGlaughin USA 09
   30.46 (  0.65)

22 5/1 KAZAKEVICIUS Martynas GBR 09
   30.87 (  0.68)

23 3/6 PENG Dawson Preston USA 08
   31.05 (  0.76)

24 3/7 SHIVA Kevin Kejvan SWE 02
   31.10 (  0.62)

25 3/5 GARMAN Maksymilian POL 10
   31.27 (  0.68)

26 2/5 WOO Sangwook KOR 03
   31.64 (  0.71)

27 3/8 HUGHES Henry Vincent GBR 04
   31.97 (  0.73)

28 3/4 TELMANOV Medet KAZ 05
   32.00 (  0.73)

29 3/3 WOO Hyunwook KOR 05
   32.12 (  0.70)

30 3/1 WHITBY Michael John AUS 07
   32.23 (  0.68)

30 4/8 CAREY Jack Arthur Maxwell AUS 06
   32.23 (  0.67)

32 2/4 CORREIA NEVES Diogo Francisco POR 94
   32.78 (  0.72)

33 2/2 FUENTEALBA Dylan Mateo Daniel ARG 08
   34.90 (  0.74)

34 2/6 BICERNE Manuel Funes ARG 03
   35.28 (  0.61)

35 3/2 GLENNON Sean Michael IRL 05
   39.58 (  0.63)

36 1/3 NJOKI Francis Gichuhi KEN 01
   42.66 (  0.78)

37 1/5 JIMALE Suheib KEN 10
   46.94 (  0.90)

38 1/6 ABBAS Jalal LBN 83
   56.43 ( -----)

1/4 ALGHADYAN Ghazi Y M Y S Y KUW 08
DSQ

2/1 ALHAMAD Abdulrahman A Q M KUW 07
DSQ
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Event No. :46 MEN   50m Backstroke Heats WR           25.95
DR           26.26

Rank HT/LN Name Nat. YB Time

50m (R.T.)

2/7 HUSSAIN Yousef F A A KUW 07
DSQ

2/8 BORESLI Fares A S S KUW 07
DSQ

5/7 STUPANS Rudolfs SWE 99
DSQ
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